History of Covenant Presbytery
Churches

Date Date
Church Cit .
Y Received Released
Carrollton Presbyterian Church Carrollton, MS 06/18/73 -
Eastland Presbyterian Church Memphis, TN 06/18/73 05/24/88
First Presbyterian Church Indianola, MS 06/18/73 -
First Presbyterian Church Watelrvl\galley, 06/18/73 -
Itta Bena Presbyterian Church Itta Bena, MS 06/18/73 -
Morgan City Presbyterian Church MorglslnSCny, 06/18/73 -
Oak Ridge Presbyterian Church Water Valley: ' 06118773 12/15/19
First Presbyterian Church Clarendon, AR 10/08/73 -
Ragland Memorial Presbyterian Church Forre:;{Clty, 10/08/73 07/20/97
Grace Presbyterian Church (changed name
from Johnson Memorial Presbyterian Jackson, TN 11/04/73 -
Church 01/13/76)
Blackmonton Presbyterian Church Vaiden, MS 11/30/73 -
Shongalo Presbyterian Church Valden, MS 11/30/73 -
First Presbyterian Church Winona, MS 11/30/73 07/21/12
Sardis Presbyterian Church Sardis, MS 01/14/74 -
Zion Presbyterian Church Columbia, TN 01/14/74 12/31/74
First Presbyterian Church Charleston, AR 04/16/74 01/01/89
Covenant Presbyterian Church thtlzﬁock, 04/21/74 -
Vanguard Presbyterian Church (Merged
with Eastland Presbyterian Church Memphis, TN 08/18/74 07/17/79

07/17/79)
Main Street Presbyterian Church (changed |Columbus, MS 01/01/75 -



name from The Presbyterian Church of

Columbus on 01/01/90)
Houlka Presbyterian Church Houlka, MS
First Presbyterian Church Houston, MS
Marks Presbyterian Church Marks, MS
Bassett Presbyterian Church Bassett, AR
First Presbyterian Church Osceola, AR
First Presbyterian Church Stamps, AR
Providence Presbyterian Church Memphis, TN
Covenant Presbyterian Church Fort Smith, AR
Lawndale Presbyterian Church Tupelo, MS
Grace Presbyterian Church Starkville, MS
Hickory Withe Presbyterian Church Hick0¥NWithe,
First Presbyterian Church Clarksdale, MS
Riveroaks Reformed Presbyterian Church Germantown,
(changed name from First Reformed N

Presbyterian Church on 11/16/83)

New Life Reformed Presbyterian Church
(changed name from New Life Presbyterian | Munford, TN

Church on 03/02/94)
Faith Presbyterian Church Aberdeen, MS
Covenant Presbyterian Church Cleveland, MS
First Presbyterian Church Dyersburg, TN
Gracewood Presbyterian Church Memphis, TN
First Reformed Presbyterian Church Pontotoc, MS
Grace Presbyterian Church Germ%r\llt own,
Grenada Presbyterian Church Grenada, MS
Spout Springs Presbyterian Church Ripley, MS

Trinity Fellowship Church (changed name
from Northside Presbyterian Church on | Sherwood, AR

01/28/01)
Covenant Presbyterian Church Faye;t;\’ﬂle,
College Hill Presbyterian Church Oxford, MS
Greenwood,

Westminster Presbyterian Church MS

01/01/75
01/01/75
02/10/75
02/09/76
02/09/76
04/13/76
02/10/80
08/27/80
11/11/80
11/16/80

03/17/81

03/09/82

07/20/82

08/20/82

11/09/82
11/09/82
02/08/83
02/08/83
03/08/83

04/17/83
06/07/83
10/02/84

10/07/84

03/05/85

10/10/85

11/12/85

02/05/19

11/05/19
08/31/04
06/12/97
04/17/83
06/16/89

03/05/91

12/09/91

01/01/89



Westminster Presbyterian Church
Old Lebanon Presbyterian Church
Covenant Life Presbyterian Church

Covenant Presbyterian Church
Christ Presbyterian Church

Grace Community Presbyterian Church

(Changed name from St. Andrews on
05/08/12)

Christ Presbyterian Church
Covenant Presbyterian Church

Independent Presbyterian Church

Covenant Presbyterian Church

Covenant Presbyterian Church
Covenant Presbyterian Church

Trinity Grace Presbyterian Church

First Presbyterian Church
New Beginnings Community Church
Christ Presbyterian Church

Redeemer Presbyterian Church

Trinity Presbyterian Church
Grace Community Church
Christ Covenant Presbyterian Church

Christ the King
Christ Church Conway
Redeemer Presbyterian Mission
Covenant Presbyterian

Christ Community

Columbus, MS
Ackerman, MS
Saltillo, MS
Greenville, MS

Olive Branch,
MS

Cordova, TN

Oxford, MS

Fayetteville,
AR

Memphis, TN
Jackson, TN

Russellville,
AR

Hot Springs,
AR

Rogers, AR
Charleston, MS
Memphis, TN
Oakland, TN
Memphis, TN

Corinth, MS

Union City,
N

Hernando, MS

Joplin, MO

Conway, AR

Siloam
Springs, AR

Fort Smith, AR

Fayetteville,
AR

04/27/86
03/03/87
03/27/88
04/09/89

09/10/95

09/14/97

02/15/98
07/01/99

07/25/00
06/24/01

09/09/01

07/13/03

07/27/03

06/21/04
09/04/05
09/14/08
02/08/09

05/02/10
06/06/10
09/12/10

11/07/10

11/13/11

10/4/11

6/11/13

5/27/14

03/06/90

07/01/17
Hills and Plains

07/01/17
Hills and Plains

05/28/13

07/01/17
Hills and Plains

07/01/17
Hills and Plains

07/01/17
Hills and Plains



Christ Fellowship Horn Lake, MS | 5/06/18 |
Hope PCA | Bryant, AR | 52718 | 05/02/21
Central Hope Church LitﬂZgOCk’ 5/7/23
*Christ Redeemer | Jonesboro, AR | 10/04/15 |
*Trinity PC C"“ij?;lvme’ 10/02/18

*Signifies Mission Works of Covenant
Presbytery




