History of Covenant Presbytery Churches

Church	City	Date Received	Date Released
Carrollton Presbyterian Church	Carrollton, MS	06/18/73	-
Eastland Presbyterian Church	Memphis, TN	06/18/73	05/24/88
First Presbyterian Church	Indianola, MS	06/18/73	-
First Presbyterian Church	Water Valley, MS	06/18/73	-
Itta Bena Presbyterian Church	ltta Bena, MS	06/18/73	-
Morgan City Presbyterian Church	Morgan City, MS	06/18/73	-
Oak Ridge Presbyterian Church	Water Valley, MS	06/18/73	12/15/19
First Presbyterian Church	Clarendon, AR	10/08/73	-
Ragland Memorial Presbyterian Church	Forrest City, AR	10/08/73	07/20/97
Grace Presbyterian Church (changed name from Johnson Memorial Presbyterian Church 01/13/76)	Jackson, TN	11/04/73	-
Blackmonton Presbyterian Church	Vaiden, MS	11/30/73	-
Shongalo Presbyterian Church	Valden, MS	11/30/73	-
First Presbyterian Church	Winona, MS	11/30/73	07/21/12
Sardis Presbyterian Church	Sardis, MS	01/14/74	-
Zion Presbyterian Church	Columbia, TN	01/14/74	12/31/74
First Presbyterian Church	Charleston, AR	04/16/74	01/01/89
Covenant Presbyterian Church	Little Rock, AR	04/21/74	-
Vanguard Presbyterian Church (Merged with Eastland Presbyterian Church 07/17/79)	Memphis, TN	08/18/74	07/17/79
Main Street Presbyterian Church (changed	Columbus, MS	01/01/75	-

name from The Presbyterian Church of Columbus on 01/01/90)			
Houlka Presbyterian Church	Houlka, MS	01/01/75	02/05/19
First Presbyterian Church	Houston, MS	01/01/75	-
Marks Presbyterian Church	Marks, MS	02/10/75	-
Bassett Presbyterian Church	Bassett, AR	02/09/76	11/05/19
First Presbyterian Church	Osceola, AR	02/09/76	08/31/04
First Presbyterian Church	Stamps, AR	04/13/76	06/12/97
Providence Presbyterian Church	Memphis, TN	02/10/80	04/17/83
Covenant Presbyterian Church	Fort Smith, AR	08/27/80	06/16/89
Lawndale Presbyterian Church	Tupelo, MS	11/11/80	-
Grace Presbyterian Church	Starkville, MS	11/16/80	-
Hickory Withe Presbyterian Church	Hickory Withe, TN	03/17/81	-
First Presbyterian Church	Clarksdale, MS	03/09/82	-
Riveroaks Reformed Presbyterian Church (changed name from First Reformed Presbyterian Church on 11/16/83)	Germantown, TN	07/20/82	-
New Life Reformed Presbyterian Church (changed name from New Life Presbyterian Church on 03/02/94)	Munford, TN	08/20/82	-
Faith Presbyterian Church	Aberdeen, MS	11/09/82	_
Covenant Presbyterian Church	Cleveland, MS	11/09/82	-
First Presbyterian Church	Dyersburg, TN	02/08/83	-
Gracewood Presbyterian Church	Memphis, TN	02/08/83	03/05/91
First Reformed Presbyterian Church	Pontotoc, MS	03/08/83	-
Grace Presbyterian Church	Germantown, TN	04/17/83	12/09/91
Grenada Presbyterian Church	Grenada, MS	06/07/83	-
Spout Springs Presbyterian Church	Ripley, MS	10/02/84	-
Trinity Fellowship Church (changed name from Northside Presbyterian Church on 01/28/01)	Sherwood, AR	10/07/84	-
Covenant Presbyterian Church	Fayetteville, AR	03/05/85	01/01/89
College Hill Presbyterian Church	Oxford, MS	10/10/85	-
Westminster Presbyterian Church	Greenwood, MS	11/12/85	-

Westminster Presbyterian Church	Columbus, MS	04/27/86	03/06/90
Old Lebanon Presbyterian Church	Ackerman, MS	03/03/87	-
Covenant Life Presbyterian Church	Saltillo, MS	03/27/88	-
Covenant Presbyterian Church	Greenville, MS	04/09/89	-
Christ Presbyterian Church	Olive Branch, MS	09/10/95	-
Grace Community Presbyterian Church (Changed name from St. Andrews on 05/08/12)	Cordova, TN	09/14/97	-
Christ Presbyterian Church	Oxford, MS	02/15/98	-
Covenant Presbyterian Church	Fayetteville, AR	07/01/99	07/01/17 Hills and Plains
Independent Presbyterian Church	Memphis, TN	07/25/00	-
Covenant Presbyterian Church	Jackson, TN	06/24/01	-
Covenant Presbyterian Church	Russellville, AR	09/09/01	-
Covenant Presbyterian Church	Hot Springs, AR	07/13/03	-
Trinity Grace Presbyterian Church	Rogers, AR	07/27/03	07/01/17 Hills and Plains
First Presbyterian Church	Charleston, MS	06/21/04	-
New Beginnings Community Church	Memphis, TN	09/04/05	05/28/13
Christ Presbyterian Church	Oakland, TN	09/14/08	-
Redeemer Presbyterian Church	Memphis, TN	02/08/09	-
Trinity Presbyterian Church	Corinth, MS	05/02/10	-
Grace Community Church	Union City, TN	06/06/10	-
Christ Covenant Presbyterian Church	Hernando, MS	09/12/10	-
Christ the King	Joplin, MO	11/07/10	07/01/17 Hills and Plains
Christ Church Conway	Conway, AR	11/13/11	-
Redeemer Presbyterian Mission	Siloam Springs, AR	10/4/11	07/01/17 Hills and Plains
Covenant Presbyterian	Fort Smith, AR	6/11/13	-
Christ Community	Fayetteville, AR	5/27/14	07/01/17 Hills and Plains

Christ Fellowship	Horn Lake, MS	5/06/18	
Hope PCA	Bryant, AR	5/27/18	05/02/21
Central Hope Church	Little Rock, AR	5/7/23	
*Christ Redeemer	Jonesboro, AR	10/04/15	
*Trinity PC	Collierville, TN	10/02/18	
*Signifies Mission Works of Covenant Presbytery			